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Einzelwettschiessen 2022 Seite 2
Schiessplatz Einsiedeln

EWS-2022 Gruppenrangliste Feld A

Rang Gruppe Gruppentotal
1 MSV Willerzell | 930
Koch Ingolf 1972 Stdgw 186 Pkt.
Kuriger Stefan 1956 V Stdgw 181 Pkt.
Schnyder Karl 1954 V Stgw57/03 181 Pkt.
Schnyder Roman 1986 Stdgw 191 Pkt.
Schnyder Ueli 1958 V Stdgw 191 Pkt.
2 SG Oberiberg | 915
Betschart Bruno 1978 Stdgw 188 Pkt.
Holdener Thomas 1979 Stdgw 190 Pkt.
Kalin Michael 1993 Stdgw 182 Pkt.
Rickenbacher Janis 2003 U21 Stdgw 166 Pkt.
Rickenbacher Peter 1976 Stdgw 189 Pkt.
3 SG Trachslaul 913
Kalin Adrian 1985 Stdgw 181 Pkt.
Kalin Christian 1977 Stdgw 184 Pkt.
Kalin Josef 1950 SV FW 186 Pkt.
Plasonik Stefan 1979 Stdgw 175 Pkt.
Stokmaier Reto 1966 Stdgw 187 Pkt.
4 SG Unteriberg | 907
Bellmont Edwin 1969 Stdgw 188 Pkt.
Bellmont Franz 1962 V Stdgw 176 Pkt.
Belimont Josef 1958 V Stdgw 178 Pkt.
Schatt Alfred 1960 V Stdgw 174 Pkt.
Suter Josef 1959 V Stdgw 191 Pkt.
5 SG Einsiedeln | 867
Inglin Leo 1966 Stgw90 173 Pkt.
Ochsner Cedric 1998 Stdgw 180 Pkt.
Ochsner Erna 1966 Stgw90 172 Pkt.
Tschumperlin Erich 1961 V FW 165 Pkt.
Tschiimperlin Sarina 1993 Stdgw 177 Pkt.
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EWS-2022 Einzelrangliste Feld A

Seite 3

Rang
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Name / Vorname
Schnyder Ueli
Suter Josef
Schnyder Roman
Holdener Thomas
Rickenbacher Peter
Bellmont Edwin
Betschart Bruno
Stokmaier Reto
Kalin Josef

Koch Ingolf

Kalin Christian
Kalin Michael
Schuler Paul
Schnyder Karl
Kuriger Stefan

Kalin Adrian
Ochsner Cedric
Bellmont Josef
Tschumperlin Sarina
Bellmont Franz
Bisig Josef
Plasonik Stefan
Schatt Alfred

Inglin Leo

Ochsner Erna
Rickenbacher Janis
Tschumperlin Erich
Horat Beat

Jahrg. Kat.
1958 V
1959 V
1986
1979
1976
1969
1978
1966
1950 SV
1972
1977
1993
1938 SV
1954 V
1956 V
1085
1998
1958 V
1993
1962 V
1946 SV
1979
1960 V
1966
1966
2003 U21
1961 V
1942 SV
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Waffe
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FW
Stgw57/03
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stdgw
FW
Stdgw
Stdgw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stdgw
FW
Stgw57/03

Sektion

MSV Willerzell
SG Unteriberg
MSV Willerzell
SG Oberiberg
SG Oberiberg
SG Unteriberg
SG Oberiberg
SG Trachslau
SG Trachslau
MSV Willerzell
SG Trachslau
SG Oberiberg
SG Unteriberg
MSV Willerzell
MSV Willerzell
SG Trachslau
SG Einsiedeln
SG Unteriberg
SG Einsiedeln
SG Unteriberg
MSV Willerzell
SG Trachslau
SG Unteriberg
SG Einsiedeln
SG Einsiedeln
SG Oberiberg
SG Einsiedeln
SG Unteriberg

Resultat

191
191
191
190
189
188
188
187
186
186
184
182
181
181
181
181
180
178
177
176
175
175
174
173
172
166
165
159
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EWS-2022 Gruppenrangliste Feld D

Rang

Gruppe Gruppentotal
SG Bennau | 689
Besmer Bruno 1956 V Stgwb7/03 135 Pkt.

Kalin Benno 1955 vV Stgw57/03 138 Pkt.

Kélin Edgar 1965 Stgw57/03 138 Pkt.

Kélin Pirmin 1978 Stgw57/03 138 Pkt.

Zehnder Kurt 1971 Stgw57/03 140 Pkt.

SG Oberiberg | 677
Bisig Silvia 1978 Stgw57/03 129 Pkt.

Holdener Christina 1981 Stgw57/03 136 Pkt.

Marty Adelbert 1948 SV Stgw57/03 138 Pkt.

Reichmuth Lisbeth 1939 SV Stgw57/03 142 Pkt.

Rickenbacher Kaspar 1951 SV Stgw57/03 132 Pkt.

SV Tell-Einsiedeln II 666
Kélin Karl 1955 V Stgw57/03 140 Pkt.

Lenherr Beat 1978 Stgw57/03 131 Pkt.

Schnidrig Nadya 1978 Stgw90 134 Pkt.

Schniiriger Angela 2000 Stgw57/03 133 Pkt.

Schniiriger Kurt 1966 Stgw57/03 128 Pkt.

SG Unteriberg 1 660
Fassler Kevin 1995 Stgw57/03 137 Pkt.

Féassler Roland 1972 Stgw57/03 129 Pkt.

Fassler Walter 1946 SV Stgw57/03 122 Pkt.

Gwerder Kilian 1998 Stgw57/03 136 Pkt.

Staub Anton 1956 V Stgw57/03 136 Pkt.

SV Tell-Einsiedeln Il 658
Batista Flavio Manuel 1996 Stgw90 131 Pkt.

Batista Manuel 1957 V Stgw90 132 Pkt.

Fuchslin Willi 1964 Stgw90 129 Pkt.

Kélin Christian 1979 Kar 126 Pkt.

Schuler Martina 1999 Stgw90 140 Pkt.

SV Tell-Einsiedeln | 651
Birchler Frank 1974 Stgw90 127 Pkt.

Kalin Beda 1955 vV Stgw57/03 136 Pkt.

Kalin Martin 1959 V Stgw57/03 129 Pkt.

Rickenbacher Melk 1963 Kar 130 Pkt.

Schonbéachler Beat 1954 V Stgw57/03 129 Pkt.

S$G Bennau ll 651
Kélin Roland 1973 Stgw57/03 129 Pkt.

Ochsner Patrizia 1965 Stgw57/03 135 Pkt.

Rhyner Marcel 1978 Stgw57/03 129 Pkt.

Rhyner Ursula 1957 V Stgw57/03 131 Pkt.

Zehnder Herbert 1960 V Kar 127 Pkt.

SG Trachslau | 616
Burgler Patrick 1973 Stgw57/03 132 Pkt.

Kalin Paul 1948 SV Kar 118 Pkt.

Kuhn Nadia 1986 Stgw90 130 Pkt.
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EWS-2022 Gruppenrangliste Feld D

Seite 5

Rang

Gruppe
Schénbéchler Daniela

Treichler Theres

SG Einsiedeln |
Blattmann Bruno
Laimbacher Franz
Muller Alexandra
Mller Sven
Schnidrig Stefan

1986 Stgws0
1963 Stgw0

1960 V Stgw57/03
1955 vV

1978 Kar

2006 U17 Stgw57/03
1950 SV Stgw90

120 Pkt.
116 Pkt.

134 Pkt.

0 Pkt.
118 Pkt.
126 Pkt.
137 Pkt.

Gruppentotal

515
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EWS-2022 Einzelrangliste Feld D

Rang Name /Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Sektion Resultat

1 Reichmuth Lisbeth 1939 SV Stgwb7/03  SG Oberiberg 142 ( 98)

2 Kalin Karl 1955 V Stgwb7/03 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 140 ( 98)

3 Schuler Martina 1999 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 140 ( 95)

4 Zehnder Kurt 1971 Stgw57/03  SG Bennau 140 ( 94)

5 Zehnder Martin 1951 SV Stgwb7/03  SG Bennau 139 ( 92)

6 Marty Adelbert 1948 SV Stgw57/03  SG Oberiberg 138 ( 98)

7 Kalin Pirmin 1978 Stgw57/03  SG Bennau 138 (96)

8 Kalin Edgar 1965 Stgw57/03  SG Bennau 138 (92)

9 Kalin Benno 1955 V Stgw57/03  SG Bennau 138 (91)
10 Schnidrig Stefan 1950 SV Stgw90 SG Einsiedeln 137 (94)
11 Fassler Kevin 1995 Stgwb7/03  SG Unteriberg 137 (92)
12 Kalin Beda 1955 V Stgw57/03 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 136 (99)
13 Gwerder Kilian 1998 Stgw57/03  SG Unteriberg 136 ( 97)
14 Staub Anton 1956 V Stgwb7/03  SG Unteriberg 136 ( 95)
15 Holdener Christina 1981 Stgw57/03 SG Oberiberg 136 ( 89)
16 Besmer Bruno 1956 V Stgw57/03 SG Bennau 135 (98)
17 Ochsner Patrizia 1965 Stgw57/03  SG Bennau 135 (92)
18 Schnidrig Nadya 1978 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 134 (95)
19 Blattmann Bruno 1960 V Stgwb7/03  SG Einsiedeln 134 ( 94)
20 Schnuriger Angela 2000 Stgw57/03 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 133 (92)
21 Rickenbacher Kaspar 1951 S8V Stgw57/03  SG Oberiberg 132 (99)
22 Biurgler Patrick 1973 Stgwb7/03  SG Trachslau 132 (92)
23 Batista Manuel 1957 V StgwS0 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 132 (91)
24 Rhyner Ursula 1957 V Stgw57/03  SG Bennau 131 (94)
25 Lenherr Beat 1978 Stgw57/03 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 131 (92)
26 Batista Flavio Manuel 1996 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 131 (91)
27 Kuhn Nadia 1986 Stgw80 SG Trachslau 130 ( 98)
28 Rickenbacher Melk 1963 Kar SV Tell-Einsiedeln 130 ( 87)
29 Fuchslin Willi 1964 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 129 ( 98)
30 Kalin Martin 1959 Vv Stgw57/03 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 129 ( 96)
31 Bisig Silvia 1978 Stgw57/03  SG Oberiberg 129 ( 94)
32 Kalin Roland 1973 Stgw57/03  SG Bennau 129 ( 93)
33 Schénbachler Beat 1954 V Stgwb7/03 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 129 ( 89)
34 Rhyner Marcel 1978 Stgw57/03 SG Bennau 129 ( 88)
35 Fassler Roland 1972 Stgw57/03  SG Unteriberg 129 ( 86)
36 Schniriger Kurt 1966 Stgw57/03 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 128 ( 93)
37 Zehnder Herbert 1960 V Kar SG Bennau 127 (94)
38 Birchler Frank 1974 Stgw90 SV Tel-Einsiedeln 127 (90)
39 Kuriger Beat 1966 Stgw57/03 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 126 ( 97)
40 Mduller Sven 2006 U17 Stgwb7/03  SG Einsiedeln 126 ( 96)
41 Kalin Christian 1979 Kar SV Tell-Einsiedeln 126 ( 84)
42 Fassler Walter 1946 SV Stgw57/03  SG Unteriberg 122 ( 89)
43 Schonbachler Daniela 1986 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 120 ( 96)
44 Mller Alexandra 1978 Kar SG Einsiedeln 118 ( 83)
45 Kalin Paul 1948 SV Kar SG Trachslau 118 (77)
46 Treichler Theres 1963 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 116 ( 91)
47 Rickenbacher Heinz 1946 SV Stgwb57/03  SG Oberiberg 108 ( 94)
48 Zehnder Christian 1982 Stgw57/03 SG Unteriberg 92 (69)
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EWS-2022 Gruppenrangliste Feld E

Rang Gruppe Gruppentotal
1 SV Tell-Einsiedeln | 661
Kalin Alois 1956 V Stgw90 125 Pkt.
Kalin Raphael 1997 Stgw90 130 Pkt.
Tschimperlin Maria 1951 SV Stgw90 139 Pkt.
Zehnder Werner 1965 Stgw90 133 Pkt.
Ziircher Heidi 1976 Stgw90 134 Pkt.
2 SV Tell-Einsiedeln ll 656
Kalin Lara 2005 U21  StgwS0 142 Pkt.
Schonbéchler Philipp 2004 U21 Stgw90 126 Pkt.
Tobler Roger 2003 U21 Stgw90 124 Pkt.
Zircher Daniel 2005 U21 Stgw90 126 Pkt.
Zurcher Nicole 2003 U21 Stgw90 138 Pkt.
3 MSV Willerzell Il 644
Kalin Edgar 1956 V Stgw90 136 Pkt.
Kalin Pascal 1984 Stgw90 138 Pkt.
Kalin Ruth 1959 V Stgw90 106 Pkt.
Kalin Stefan 1988 Stgw90 130 Pkt.
Schénbéchler lwo 1982 Stgw90 134 Pkt.
4 SG Unteriberg 644
Fassler Christoph 2005 U21  Stgws0 134 Pkt.
Marty Mike 2005 U21 Stgw90 126 Pkt.
Marty Rony 2005 U21 StgwS0 133 Pkt.
Schatt Laurina 2002 U21 Stgw90 128 Pkt.
Schatt Patrick 2000 Stgw90 123 Pkt.
5 SG Trachslaul 639
Kalin Pius 1948 SV Stgw90 137 Pkt.
Kalin Pius 1974 Stgw90 118 Pkt.
Kuriger Peter 1953 V Stgw90 129 Pkt.
Oftt Vreni 1969 Stgw90 134 Pkt.
Valar Andreas 1967 Stgw90 121 Pkt.
6 SG Unteriberg | 639
Bellmont Martin 1966 Stgw90 120 Pkt.
Bellmont Perrine 2002 U21 Stgw90 133 Pkt.
Holdener Stefan 1988 Stgw90 126 Pkt.
Horath Gottlieb 1961 V Stgw90 129 Pkt.
Trutsch Josef 1958 V Stgw90 131 Pkt.
7 MSV Willerzell | 628
Koller Markus 1978 Stgw90 131 Pkt.
Lagler Elisabeth 1966 Stgw90 116 Pkt.
Lagler Lukas 1997 Stgw90 119 Pkt.
Schénbéachler Erich 1963 Stgw90 130 Pkt.
Schénbachler Zachi 1955 V Stgw90 132 Pkt.
8 SG Trachslaull 504
Geiger Leoni 2004 U21 Stgw90 130 Pkt.
Kilin - Melliger Agathon 1972 Stgw90 133 Pkt.
Kalin Jurg 1970 Stgw90 116 Pkt.
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EWS-2022 Gruppenrangliste Feld E

Rang Gruppe Gruppentotal
Marty August 1970 Stgw90 125 Pkt.
Marty Gusti 2005 U21 0 Pkt.
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EWS-2022 Einzelrangliste Feld E

Rang Name/Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Sektion Resultat

1 Kalin Lara 2005 U21 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 142 (93)

2 Tschumperlin Maria 1951 SV Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 139 (97)

3 Kalin Pascal 1984 Stgw90 MSV Willerzell 138 (99)

4 Zurcher Nicole 2003 U21 Stgw90 SV Teli-Einsiedeln 138 ( 95)

5 Kalin Pius 1948 SV Stgw90 SG Trachslau 137 (90)

6 Kalin Edgar 1956 V Stgw90 MSV Willerzell 136 ( 95)

7 Oftt Vreni 1969 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 134 ( 98)

8 Fassler Christoph 2005 U21 Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 134 ( 93)

9 Zurcher Heidi 1976 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 134 (92)
10 Schoénbéachler Iwo 1982 Stgw90 MSV Willerzell 134 ( 81)
11 Kalin - Melliger Agathon 1972 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 133 (99)
12 Bellmont Perrine 2002 U21 Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 133 ( 96)
13 Zehnder Werner 1965 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 133 (94)
14 Marty Rony 2005 U21 Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 133 (91)
15 Schonbachler Zachi 1955 V Stgw90 MSV Willerzell 132 (100)
16 Koller Markus 1978 Stgw90 MSV Willerzell 131 ( 95)
17 Tritsch Josef 1958 V Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 131 ( 84)
18 Geiger Leoni 2004 U21 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 130 ( 92)
19 Kalin Stefan 1988 Stgw90 MSV Willerzell 130 ( 92)
20 Kalin Raphael 1997 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 130 ( 91)
21 Schoénbachler Erich 1963 Stgw90 MSV Willerzel! 130 ( 89)
22 Kuriger Peter 1953 V Stgw90 SG Trachslau 129 ( 98)
23 Horath Gottlieb 1961 V Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 129 (97)
24 Schatt Laurina 2002 U21 Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 128 ( 91)
25 Marty Mike 2005 U21 Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 126 ( 96)
26 Zurcher Daniel 2005 U21 Stgws0 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 126 ( 90)
27 Holdener Stefan 1988 Stgw80 SG Unteriberg 126 ( 87)
28 Schoénbéchler Philipp 2004 U21 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 126 ( 86)
29 Marty August 1970 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 125 (94)
30 Fuchslin Erna 1968 Stgw0 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 125 ( 86)
31 Kalin Alois 1956 V Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 125 ( 82)
32 Tobler Roger 2003 U21 Stgw90 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 124 ( 96)
33 Schatt Patrick 2000 Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 123 (79)
34 Valar Andreas 1967 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 121 ( 90)
35 Bellmont Martin 1966 Stgw90 SG Unteriberg 120 ( 88)
36 Lagler Lukas 1997 Stgwg0 MSV Willerzell 119 ( 94)
37 Kalin Pius 1974 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 118 ( 90)
38 Kalin Jurg 1970 Stgw90 SG Trachslau 116 ( 93)
39 Lagler Elisabeth 1966 Stgw90 MSV Willerzell 116 ( 90)
40 Kalin Ruth 1959 V Stgw90 MSV Willerzell 106 ( 93)
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